Lbpxasu

EBponencku cbio3

ABcTpus
Benrns
Bbunrapusa
"epmaHus
Mpums
JaHus
EcToHns
Wpnangunsa
WcnaHuga
Ntanua
Kunbp
JlaTBus
Jlnutea
JTtokcemOypr
ManTta
Hunpepnanons
Monuwa
MopTtyranus
PymbHus
CnoBakus
CnoBeHus
YHrapwusi
duHNaHans
dpaHuna
XbpBaTcka
Uexns

LLiBeuuns

UsmoyHuk: EBPOCTAT, cenmemspu, 2024

2010

9.9
9.2
9.7
14.9
10.5
9.8
9.8
11.9
6.1
8.2
9.9
6.2
14.3
13.6
7.4
7.3
8.2
9.9
10.0
12.8
9.9
9.1
13.0
9.5
8.5
12.1
10.2
9.6

2015

10.4
9.6
9.8

15.8

11.3

11.2
9.2

11.6
6.4
9.1

10.8
6.9

14.4

14.4
7.0
7.7
8.7

10.4

10.5

13.2
9.9
9.6

13.4
9.6
8.9

13.0

10.5
9.3

2019

10.4
9.4
9.5

16.3

11.3

11.7
9.3

11.6
6.2
8.8

10.6
7.1

14.5

13.6
6.9
7.3
8.8

10.8

10.8

13.4
9.8
9.9

13.4
9.8
9.1

13.1

10.5
8.6

Ympenu Ha 1 000 HaceneHue

2020

11.6
10.3
11.0
19.0
11.9
12.2

9.4
11.9

6.4
10.4
12.5

7.2
15.2
155

7.3

7.9

9.7
12.6
11.9
155
10.8
11.4
14.6
10.0

9.9
14.6
12.1

9.5

2021

11.9
10.3
9.7
22.9
12.3
13.6
9.8
14.0
6.7
9.5
11.9
8.0
18.4
17.0
7.0
8.0
9.8
14.0
12.0
17.5
13.5
11.0
16.2
10.4
9.8
16.2
13.3
8.8

2022

115
10.3
10.0
18.4
12.7
13.4
10.1
12.8

6.7

9.7
12.1

8.0
16.4
15.1

6.8

8.0

9.6
12.2
11.9
14.3
11.0
10.6
14.2
11.4

9.9
14.8
11.3

9.0

2023

10.8
9.8
9.4

15.7

12.3

12.2
9.8

11.7
6.6
9.0

11.2
7.2

14.9

12.9
6.6
7.3
9.5

111

11.2

12.7

10.0

10.2

13.4

11.0
9.2

13.3

10.4
9.0



